APPLICATIONS
• Pharmaceutical production
• Medical imaging
• Food processing
• Printing
One cable connectivity provides
it all: power, video, and control
Small! Measures only 8.8 cm

MECHANICAL
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
361X – 1 X XX /XXXX
Color DSP high-resolution camera
for interior installation
Power
1 - 5 VDC
2 - 12 VDC
Sync
1 - Crystal
Iris
0 - Manual
1 - Auto (12 VDC version only)
3 - DC (12 VDC version only)
Sensor Format
2 - 1/2" NTSC/S-video, 460 HTVL
5 - 1/2" PAL/S-video, 460 HTVL
Accessories
0 - None
1 - Test cable CTC-32
2 - Accessory kit*
3 - Test cable & accessory kit
Lenses
0000 - None
AO03 - 3.7mm F1.6, 1/2" format, CS mount manual iris lens
AO06 - 6mm F1.4, 1/2" format, CS mount manual iris lens
AO13 - 12mm F1.4, 1/2" format, CS mount manual iris lens
EH04 - 3.7mm F1.6, 1/2" format, CS mount auto iris lens
EH06 - 6mm F1.4, 1/2" format, CS mount auto iris lens
EH13 - 12mm F1.4, 1/2" format, CS mount auto iris lens
ES04 - 4.2mm F1.6, 1/2" format, CS mount auto iris lens
ES08 - 8mm F1.4, 2/3" format, C mount auto iris lens
ES12 - 12.5mm F1.4, 1" format, C mount auto iris lens
ES16 - 16mm F1.4, 2/3" format, C mount auto iris lens
ES25 - 25mm F1.4, 1" format, C mount auto iris lens
ES75 - 75mm F1.8, 1" format, C mount auto iris lens
* Note: Accessory kit includes allen wrench, power connector, mounting
block, and C/CS lens adapter.
Additional Accessories
6510190-001 - 120VAC to 5VDC, 2.0 amp power supply, without con-
nector
6510177-001 - 120VAC to 12VDC, 1.0 amp power supply, without
connector
8368-4 - 12 VDC power supply with connector for use with CTC-32 & -34
8368-5 - 5 VDC power supply with connector for use with CTC-36
CTC-34 - Test and setup cable for 3612 (auto/DC iris). Use with 8368-4
power supply
CTC-36 - Test and setup cable for 3611. Use with 8470-5 power supply
The same fine camera is available
packaged for harsh environments.